
 

 
 
 
 
Monday 25th March 2019 

 
Dear Parents/ Carers. 
 
I would like to offer your child the opportunity to attend an after school fun sports club on a 
Monday.  
The children will take part in the club from 3.20 and will need to be collected at 4.10pm or 
taken to after school club.  
 
So that both year 2 classes have the opportunity to take part in this club Sycamore class will 
come for the first 4 dates followed by Oak class.  
 
Sycamore class fun sports club dates are: 
 
Monday 29th April 
Monday 12th May 
Monday 19th May 
Monday 3rd June 
 
Oak class fun sports club dates are:  
 
Monday 10th June 
Monday 17th June 
Monday 24th June 
Monday 1st July 
 
If your child would like to attend, please fill in the permission slip below by Monday 1st April. 
Please make sure your child has their P.E kit and a water bottle in school for this activity.  
Any questions, please ask. 
 
Thank you 
 
 
Mrs Jacques 
P.E. School Leader 
 
................................................................................................................................................. 
 
I (parent/ carer) give permission for (child) .......................................................... to attend the 
fun sports club on the above dates.  
 
I will inform the school of any changes to the medical requirements held on school record, 
prior to the event if necessary. 
 
 
Signed :................................................................................. Date:......................................... 



 


